
Vin

AppMod Header

P15

P13

P11

P9

P7

P5

P3

P1

Vss Vss

P0

P2

P4

P10

P6

P8

P12

P14

VddSout

BS2-IC

Sin

ATN

Vss

P0

P1

P2

P3

P4

Vss

Vdd

P5

P6

P7

Res

P15

P14

P13

P12

P11

P10

P9

P8

Vin

Vdd Vin Vss

LM2940

Vin Vout
+

Vdd

Vss

++

2.1 mm
Power Jack

6-30 VDC

Vss

VinSwVdd

Vss

VssVss

++

P12

P11

P10

P7

P8

P9

P4

P5

P6

P3

P2

P1

P0

P13

P14

P15
Vdd

Vss

Vss

0.1 µF

Servo
Connects

9 VDC
Battery Jack

1000 µF

Breadboard

1
0

0
0

 µ
F

Vin Vservo

Switch

2

1

0

Vdd Jumper*

* When using servos do not exceed 6 VDC on Vin.
If Vin is greater than 6 VDC set jumper to Vdd.
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